
Name of the Participants E-Mail Country 
Dam Gamrasni danny.gamrasni@gmail.com Israel 
Shay Zeltzer shay@postharvesthub.com Israel 
Udi Melamed udi.melamed@staruss-group.com Israel 
Lily Michaelovich lily.michaelovich-meseri@strauss-group.com Israel 
Necmiye Öz necmiye.oz@lsgskychefs.com Turkey 
Abdullah Okutur aedipokutur@mynet.com Turkey 
Fatih Yalav fatihyalav@yahoo.com Turkey 
Mahshad Maghoumi maghoumi@alumni.ut.ac.ir Iran 
Ana Amaro aamaro@porto.ucp.pt Portugal 
Maria João do Valle Pereira aamaro@porto.ucp.pt Portugal 
Okan Özkaya oozkaya@cu.edu.tr Turkey 
Mohammad Momen Beik momenbeik@idro.org Iran 
Gökhan Günay gokhan@karsusogutma.com.tr Turkey 
Assa Aharoni assa@a-aharoni.com Israel 
Sakıp Altunlu sakip.altunlu@superonline.com Turkey 
Zaulia Othman zaulia@mardi.gov.my Malaysia 
Branka Levaj blevaj@pbf.hr Croatia 
Özlem Tuncay ozlem.tuncay@ege.edu.tr Turkey 
Ozan Keser  ozan.keser@medley.com.tr Turkey 
Valentina Giovenzana valentina.giovenzana@unimi.it Italy 
M. Shahidan Arshad, shahidan@frim.gov.my Malaysia 
Mumin Isamiddinov mumin-78@mail.ru Uzbekistan 
Ulugbek Bekchanov ulugbek_bekchanov@dai.com Uzbekistan 
Abdel-Moety Salama ask002047@yahoo.com,                 

ga69sog@mytum.de 
Germany 

Peter Covino petercroker@covino.com.au, 
steven@covino.com.au 

Australia 

Jessica Gould petercroker@covino.com.au, 
steven@covino.com.au 

Australia 

Guillermo Guerrero Chavez 
 

guillermo.guerrerochavez@natec.unibz.it, 
 

Italy 

Mohamed  Hamed  
Eldessoky 

extra@egctfresh.org, master@egctfresh.com, 
mohamed@egctfresh.com 

Egypt 

Ayman Mohamed Hamed 
Eldessoky 

extra@egctfresh.org, master@egctfresh.com, 
mohamed@egctfresh.com 

Egypt 

Atef  Abd El Moneim  
Elansary 

extra@egctfresh.org, master@egctfresh.com, 
mohamed@egctfresh.com 

Egypt 

Emiliano Cocci emiliano.cocci2@unibo.it Italy 
Bauke Van Lenteren b.van.lenteren@rijkzwaan.nl The 

Netherlands 
Marco Candini marco.candini@agribologna.it Italy 
Filiz Köken filizk@fasdat.com.tr Turkey 
Alexandru Luca alexandru.luca@agrsci.dk Denmark 
Mohamed Hegazy  elsayedsabah@hg-egypt.com Egypt 
Erol Muşmul erol.musmul@aslanobagida.com.tr  Turkey 
Gizem Beşken Tuğcu gizem.besken@aslanobagida.com.tr  Turkey 
Hatice Gökcan haticeerbas@aslanobagida.com.tr  Turkey 
Deniz Karayol d.karayol@rijkzwaan.com.tr Turkey 
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Deniz Baltaci deniz.baltaci@tubitak.gov.tr Turkey 
Fateh Aljane fateh_aljane@yahoo.fr fateh.aljane@ira.rnrt.tn,  Tunisia 
Paola Toniolo paola.toniolo@solvay.com Italy 
Majid Javanmard mjavanir@yahoo.com Iran 
Feryal Varasteh feryalvarasteh@gmail.com Iran 
Dosi Dario   nice.accumulatoritermici@gmail.com Italy 
Masserdotti Stefano steno.ms@gmail.com Italy 
Kerem Argüden karguden@tekmak.net Turkey 
Mustafa Sakaldaş msakaldas@yahoo.com Turkey 
Ebru Alkaya ebruonursal@yahoo.com Turkey 
Ulvi Moor ulvi.moor@emu.ee Estonia 
M.Seçkin Kurubaş mseckink@gmail.com Turkey 
Adem Doğan ademdogan@akdeniz.edu.tr Turkey 
Nurten Selçuk nurtenselcuk@akdeniz.edu.tr Turkey 
Yasin Topçu yasintopcu1989@hotmail.com Turkey 
Gizem Şahin gizemshn@akdeniz.edu.tr Turkey 
Banu Dal banudal@yahoo.com Turkey 
Işılay Yıldırım isilayk@gmail.com Turkey 
Baki Erdoğan Boza uretim@medifinefoods.com Turkey 
Corrado Lazzizera corrado.lazzizera@unifg.it Italy 
D'ambrosio Tiziana tidam01@inwind.it Italy 
Esposito Giuseppe g.espo85@gmail.com Italy 
Marseglia Antonella marseglia_antonella@libero.it Italy 
Mastrolìa Chiara c.mastrolia@hotmail.it Italy 
Monteverde Annunziata nancy.emmea@alice.it Italy 
Murgese Pasqua patty.murgese@libero.it Italy 
Russo Roberto robertorusso786@gmail.com Italy 
Periklis Tzamalis ehd@aua.gr, pertzam@otenet.gr  Greece 
Hadjilouca Agni ehd@aua.gr, xatz_agni@hotmail.com Greece 
Jozef Tegels jtegels@key.net The 

Netherlands 
Taner Atlatırlar taner@frigonetwork.com Turkey 
L. Cisneros-Zevallos lcisnero@ag.tamu.edu USA 
Mustafa Erkan erkan@akdeniz.edu.tr Turkey 
Alesandro Turatti a.turatti@turatti.com Italy 
Tayfun Ağar tayfun@bilgipack.com Turkey 
Francisco Artes-Hernandes fr.artes-hdez@upct.es Spain 
Francisco Artes-Calero fr.artes@upct.es Spain 
David Gombas DGombas@unitedfresh.org USA 
Marita Cantwell micantwell@ucdavis.edu USA 
Giancarlo Colelli giancarlo.colelli@unifg.it Italy 
David O’beirne david.obeirne@ul.ie Irland 
Gianluca Simonelli gianluca.simonelli@raytecvision.com Italy 
Raffaele Pezzoli raffaele.pezzoli@raytecvision.com Italy 
Simon P. Matthews simon.matthews@agricoat.co.uk England 
Apostolos Asimomytis  apostolos@agricoat.co.uk England 
Hugh Douglas hugh.douglas@agricoat.co.uk England 
María-Teresa Sánchez teresa.sanchez@uco.es, vcalidad@uco.es Spain 
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Avner Galili avner@juran.co.il Israel 
Adel Valizadeh adelvalizadeh80@gmail.com Iran 
Özge Özüpek ozgeozupek@gmail.com Turkey 
Nalan Bakoğlu nalanbakoglu@gmail.com Turkey 
Veli Demir  veli@erust.com.tr Turkey 
Mustafa Erust 3mustafa@erust.com.tr Turkey 
Hanife Kablan hanife@erust.com.tr Turkey 
Uğur Adalı ugur@erust.com.tr Turkey 
İlkay Eroğlu İlkay@erust.com.tr Turkey 
Ilham Gurbanov admin@azetbsbi.az, az.etbsbi@rambler.ru Azerbaijan 
Karomiddin Kholov  Tajikistan 
Nuriddin Hamidov  Uzbekistan 
Kiyal Guzel kiyal.guzel@fao.org Turkey 
Shaimerden Akhmetov   Kazakhstan 

 
Asım Gülenç asim@ziraatajansi.com.tr Turkey 
Rahmi Türk prof.rahmiturk@gmail.com Turkey 
Serdan Önen serdar.onen@frigomekanik.com Turkey 
Neslihan Keçeli nozkul@tadim-freshcut.com Turkey 
Ahmet Gündüz agunduz@dow.com Turkey 
Emre Önder eonder@van-amerongen.com Turkey 
Sedat Koloğlu sedat@ziraatajansi.com.tr Turkey 
Francis Brysbaert f brysbaert@tadim-freshcut.com France 
Akın Altun akin.altun@netlog.com.tr Turkey 
İbrahim Baktır ibaktir@akdeniz.edu.tr Turkey 
İbrahim Uzun uzun@akdeniz.edu.tr Turkey 
Sadiye Gözlekci sgozlekci@akdeniz.edu.tr Turkey 
Ersin Polat 3polat@akdeniz.edu.tr Turkey 
Orhan Özçatalbaş oozcatalbas@gmail.com Turkey 
Volkan Anlaş drvolkananlas@hotmail.com Turkey 
Orhan Talip Sütcü sutcuorhan@gmail.com Turkey 
Yavuz Taner yavuztaner@alarafidan.com.tr Turkey 
Cihangir Korkmaz bilgi@alarafidan.com.tr Turkey 
Hüseyin Göçmen gocmen@akdeniz.edu.tr Turkey 
Lokman Doğan info@nobeltarim.com Turkey 
Hatice Reyhan Öziyci reyhan@akdeniz.edu.tr Turkey 
Ahmet Aygün aygun@akdeniz.edu.tr Turkey 
Selen Akan sakan@agri.ankara.edu.tr Turkey 
Ayşe Öykü Erdoğmuş oykuerdogmus@gmail.com Turkey 
Neslihan Ayhan neslihan.ayhan@medley.com.tr Turkey 
Cüney Ülkü cuneyt.ulku@ulku.biz Turkey 
Ali Dayıoğlu levent.ulku@ulku.biz Turkey 
Mostafa Sultan  Egypt 
Ayfer Altun ayfer.altun@panelsistem.com.tr Turkey 
Albert Claude Nardone claude@nardone-sas.fr France 
Füsün Örs fusun@imgesogutma.com Turkey 
Dilek Torun dilek@imgesogutma.com Turkey 
Zekeriya Palamut zekeriyap@fasdat.com.tr Turkey 
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